## BID RESULTS

PROJ	ECT: 1	1254296 (R-4067B / 34608.2.3)										
DESC	RIPTIO	N: Division-wide Installation of Pavement Markings										
BIDS OPENED: 5/22/13												
					CLA	ARK	Т	NI .	OGLESBY		ROADMARK	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		HOT-SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
1	1205	MARKING LINES (4")	2,000,000	LF	\$0.20	\$400,000.00	\$0.18	\$360,000.00	\$0.23	\$460,000.00	\$0.26	\$520,000.00
		HOT-SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
2	1205	MARKING LINES (6")	100,000	LF	\$0.29	\$29,000.00	\$0.30	\$30,000.00	\$0.40	\$40,000.00	\$0.42	\$42,000.00
		HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
3	1205	MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	50,000	LF	\$0.39	\$19,500.00	\$0.40	\$20,000.00	\$0.41	\$20,500.00	\$0.40	\$20,000.00
		HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
4	1205	MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	50,000	LF	\$0.49	\$24,500.00	\$0.46	\$23,000.00	\$0.49	\$24,500.00	\$0.49	\$24,500.00
		HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
5	1205	MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	100,000	LF	\$0.59	\$59,000.00	\$0.70	\$70,000.00	\$0.55	\$55,000.00	\$0.66	\$66,000.00
		HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT										
6	1205	MARKING LINES (6", 120 MILS)	100,000	LF	\$0.69	\$69,000.00	\$0.71	\$71,000.00	\$0.64	\$64,000.00	\$0.76	\$76,000.00
7	1205	POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	50,000	LF	\$0.72	\$36,000.00	\$0.85	\$42,500.00	\$0.40	\$20,000.00	\$0.72	\$36,000.00
8	1205	POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	50,000	LF	\$0.89	\$44,500.00	\$0.95	\$47,500.00	\$0.65	\$32,500.00	\$0.89	\$44,500.00
9	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	150,000	LF	\$0.09	\$13,500.00	\$0.25	\$37,500.00	\$0.12	\$18,000.00	\$0.28	\$42,000.00
10	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	250,000	LF	\$0.09	\$22,500.00	\$0.22	\$55,000.00	\$0.14	\$35,000.00	\$0.29	\$72,500.00
					TOTAL = \$717,500.00		TOTAL =	\$756,500.00	TOTAL =	\$769,500.00	TOTAL =	\$943,500.00